
KEEPING MARRIAGE ALIVE INITIATIVE

2024 PROGRAMMES Keeping Marriage 
Alive Initiative

· FUEL YOUR MARRIAGE DAILY QUOTES. 
· NOT ON MY WATCH DAILY PRAYERS.
· MONDAYS/ WORD FOR THE WEEK. 
· WEDNESDAYS / BUILT TO LAST (a peek into Ngee & Rich's life).
· FRIDAYS, Relationship Clinic. 
· SATURDAYS, The Covenant Radio & Saturday Diet Blog.

DAILY & 

WEEKLY 

PROGRAMS:

Saturday, 3rd February- LAGOS Couples 
breakfast (Planning your Vision and 
Building your Legacy).

Saturday, 3rd February - 
VIRTUAL/GLOBAL session (Planning 
your Vision and Building your Legacy).

Sunday, 4th February - LOVESKOOL 
Workshop 2.

Saturday, 10th February - ABUJA 
(Planning your Vision and Building your 
Legacy).

Sunday, 11th February- LOVESKOOL 
Workshop 3.

Saturday, 17th February - OWERRI/9am 
& PORT HARCOURT/3pm (Planning your 
Vision and Building your Legacy).

Sunday, 18th February - LOVESKOOL 
(rehearsals and planning).

Saturday, 24th Abeokuta - (Planning 
your Vision and Building your Legacy).

Sunday, 25th February- LOVESKOOL 
(Grand finale).

Sunday, 25th February- NOT ON MY 
WATCH VIRTUAL PRAYER MEETING. 

 Friday, 8th March - WAM Conference.

 Tuesday, 12th March final preparations 
@ FAB.

 Friday, 29th March - Family Alive Boot 

(FAB) Camp

FEBRUARY 

MARCH
Friday, 5th January - Fasting/Prayers and 
BOD meeting. 

Saturday, 6th January - Fasting/Prayers 
and Stakeholders meeting. 

Sunday, 7th January - Fasting/Prayers 
and Not on my Watch/General Prayers.

Monday, 8th January - Onboarding 
sess ion  for  s ta f f  and LoveSkool 
Marketing. 

Tuesday, 9th January - Office officially 
opens.

Tuesday, 9th January - FAB Marketing, 
Awards  P repara t ion ,  WAM,  and 
Relationship Clinic planning. 

T u e s d a y,  1 6 t h  -  1 8 t h  J a n u a r y  - 
Relationship Clinic show (15 episodes) & 
Audio book/2 sides of the story.

Monday, 22nd - Saturday, 27th January - 
RECAP OF 2023 HIGHLIGHTS via Reels.

Wednesday, 24th January - 2Sides of the 
Story, Audio book.

Sunday, 28th January - LOVESKOOL 
Workshop 1.

JANUARY 

 Monday, 1st April - Family Alive Boot 
(FAB) Camp ends.

 Thursday, 4th April - Preparations 
continue for Awards, KEPS, & Kenya 
MEET & GREET. 

 Thursday, 11th April - KEPS Hangout for 
all past Alumni.

 Sunday, 28th April - Not on my watch & 
WAM Hangout. 

APRIL
 Wednesday, 1st May - WAM & TLM 
VIRTUAL Roundtable Conversation.

 Sunday, 12th May, Kenya MEET and 
GREET session. 

 Thursday, 16th May - International Day 
of the Boy Child. 

 Saturday, 18th May - Parenting 
Masterclass & KMAI Awards, & book 
launch.

 Monday, 27th May - Children's Day 
(share pics of Parenting Masterclass).

MAY

Saturday, 1st June - SELF 
DEVELOPMENT MASTERCLASS 2.0 - 
REDEFINING SUCCESS (SPECIAL 
COACHING- 3WEEKS/ 8th - 15th - 
N30,000 via WhatsApp group and one-
one session).

Friday, 7th June - Prison Outreach.

Sunday, 16th June - Father's Day. 

Saturday, 29th June - Mid year 
Stakeholders meeting.

Sunday, 30th June -Not on my Watch & 
WAM Hangout. 

JUNE

SKOOL

Woman and

FAMILY

BOOT CAMP
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